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Alabama 8C SSBLAA Pauline Capt.BR Huffaker bob.huffaker@dcnr.alabama.us
Alaska 17 WSBAA Gail Jeff Johnson jeffj@dnr.state.ak.us
Arizona 11N WSBAA Gail Kevin Bergersen kbergersen@azgfd.gov
Arkansas 8W SSBLAA Pauline Stephanie Weatherington skweatherington@agfc.state.ar.us
California 11 WSBAA Gail Lucia Becerra lbecerra@dbw.ca.gov
Colorado 8W WSBAA Pauline Brian Sandy brian.sandy@state.co.us
Connecticut 1S NABA Don Eleanor Mariani dleanor.mariani@po.state.ct.us
Delaware 5N NABA Pauline James Braybeal james.graybeal@state.de.us
District of Columbia 5S SSBLAA Don Lt.Paul Niepling paul.niepling@dc.gov
Florida 7 SSBLAA Barbara Capt Richard Moore richard.moore@myfwc.com
Georgia 7 SSBLAA Barbara Col. Terry West terry_west@dnr.state.ga.us
Guam 14 WSBAA Gail Bradley Hokanson bradleyhokanson@yahoo.com
Hawaii 14 WSBAA Gail Ed Underwood ed.r.underwood@hawaii.gov
Idaho 13 WSBAA Gail Dave Dahms ddahms@idpr.state.id.us
Illinois 8W NABA Pauline Sgt. Joe Morelock joe.morelock@illinois.gov
Indiana 8E NABA Pauline Major Felix Hensley fhensley@dnr.in.gov
Iowa 8W NABA Pauline Susan Stocker Susan.Stocker@dnr.state.ia.us
Kansas 8W NABA Pauline Dan Heskett danh@wp.state.ks.us
Kentucky 8E SSBLAA Barbara Lt. Mike Fields mike.fields@ky.gov
Louisiana 8C SSBLAA Barbara Lt. Col Jeff Mayne jmayne@wlf.la.gov
Maine 1N NABA Don Col Joel Wilkinson joel.wilkinson@maine.gov 
Maryland 5S SSBLAA Don Col George Johnson gjohnson@dnr.state.md.us
Massachusetts 1N NABA Don Lt. Merri A.Walker merri.walker@state.ma.us
Michigan 9C NABA Pauline Lt. Andrew Turner turnera1@michigan.gov 
Minnesota 8W NABA Paulilne Kim Elverum kim.elverum@dnr.state.mn.us
Mississippi 8C SSBLAA Barbara Lane Ball laneb@mdwfp.state.ms.us
Missouri 8W SSBLAA Pauline Maj Thomas E. Roam tommy.roam@mshp.dps.mo.gov
Montana 13 WSBAA Gail Ron Jendro rjendro@mt.gov
Nebraska 8W NABA Pauline Herb Angell herb.angell@ngpc.ne.gov
Nevada 11N WSBAA Gail David Pfiffner pfiffner@ndow.org 
New Hampshire 1N NABA Frank David Barrett dbarret@safety.state.nh.us
New Jersey 1S/5N NABA Frank Lt. Dennis Tully lpp4497@gw.njsp.org 
New Mexico 8C WSBAA Barbara Toby Velasquez tvelasquez@state.nm.us 
New York 1S NABA Don Brian Kempf brian.kempf@oprhp.state.nu.us
North Carolina 5S SSBLAA Barbara Capt. Chris Huebner chris.huebner@ncwildlife.org
North Dakota 8W NABA Pauline Nancy Boldt nboldt@state.nd.us
Ohio 8E NABA Barbara Pam Dillion pam.dillon@dnr.state.oh.us
Oklahoma 8W SSBLAA Pauline Capt Mike D. Mize mmize@dps.state.ok.us
Oregon 13 WSBAA Gail Scott Brewen scott.c.brewen@state.or.us
Pennsylvania 5N NABA Pauline Laurel Anders landers@state.pa.us
Puerto Rico 7 SSBLAA Barbara Enrique Perez Prado eperez@drna.gobierno.pr 
Rhode Island 1N NABA Don Steven Hall steven.hall@dem.ri.gov 
South Carolina 7 SSBLAA Barbara Maj. Alvin Taylor taylora@dnr.sc.gov
South Dakota 8W NABA Pauline Brandon Gust brandon.gust@state.sd.us
Tennessee 8E SSBLAA Barbara Darren Rider darren.rider@tn.gov
Texas 8C SSBLAA Barbara Jeff Parrish jeff.parrish@tpwd.state.tx.us 
Utah 11N WSBAA Gail David Harris daveharris@utah.gov
Vermont 1N NABA Don Sgt. J.R. Underhill junderhi@dps.state.vt.us 
Virginia 5S SSBLAA Don Thomas e. Guess tom.guess@dgif.virginia.gov
Virgin Islands 7 SSBLAA Barbara Austin Callwood austin.callwood@dpnr.gov.vi 
Washington 13 WSBAA Gail Susan Kavanaugh susan.kavanaugh@parks.wa.gov 
West Virginia 8E SSBLAA Barbara Lt.Col Jerry Jenkins Jerry.B.Jenkins@wv.gov
Wisconsin 9W NABA Pauline Roy Zellmer roy.zellmer@dnr.state.wi.us
Wyoming 8W WSBAA Gail Carol Havlik carol.havlik@wgf.state.wy.us


